 PROFESSIONAL POWER SUPPLIES
   FEATURES:                 Meets energy star level VI
MTBF – 50 000 h
DC Cable -  L=1200mm
OCP / OVP /SC
SPECIFICATION:
Voltage DC
[V]
Current
min [A]
Current
max. [A]
Tolerance
[%]
Efficiency
[%]
Power
max. [W]
Ripple &
noise [mV]
DC plug
15 0 1.6 +/- 5  >86 24 200 2.1x5.5x11
100 - 240V
voltage range 90 - 264V
frequency min. / max 47 - 63 Hz
o
u
tp
u
t Model
CLW-2415-W2E
in
p
u
t
voltage
frequency
inrush current
60HZ / 50Hz
variation Frequency 47-63Hz
current 0.6Amax @ 115VAC
50 Amax @ 230VAC
leakage current 0,25mA @ 264WAC
p
ro
te
ct
io
n
OCP Overload
OVP Over voltage
SC Short circuit
insulation Class II
min. load requirement No
dimensions / weight 76.5 x 34 x 43 mm / 133g
en
vi
ro
n
m
en
ta
l operating temp. 0 ~40 deg C
storage temp. -10 ~80 deg C
relative humidity 25 ~75% RH
storage relative humidity
o
th
er
s
MTBF 50000h
efficiency > 86 %
5% ~90% RH
sa
fe
rt
y CE EN 60950-1
TUV - GS EN 60950-1
E
M
C
EN 61000-3-2, EN 61000-3-3, EN 61000-4-2, EN 6100-4-3, EN 6100-4-4, EN 61000-4-5,  EN 61000-4-6
EN 61000-4-8, EN 61000-4-11
EMI EN 55022 CLASS B
EMS
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Wall Mount AC Adapters category:
Click to view products by  Cellevia manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
76000738  76000756-B10  ADP-163 E  ADP-159 A  PSAC05A-050L6  RLMDT361800  TE30A1803F01  0650-00005  P25A14E-R1C  SWI24-
12-N-P6R  SWI24-24-N-ST  TRH25033-A-02E01-Level-VI  DA5-050US-B  DA5-050UK-B  RLMDT701800  76000756  DA5-050EU-B
WSU120-2000-R13  5V1A-USB  AC-DC ADAPTER 160W  WSU120-2000-13  WSU150-0800-13  76000980  WSU075-3200-13  WSU090-
2500-13  WSU050-2000-R13  WSU240-1000-13  WSU090-3500-R13  WSU075-1500-13  WSU050-3000-13  WSU135-1330-13  WSU045-
1500-13  WSU090-2500-R13  WSU240-1500-13  WSU180-0660-13  WSU075-1500-R13  WSU090-1300-13  WSU180-1330-R13  NTPS-24-
TT-700  BB-SMI1812VP230C1  WSU150-1600-13  WSU050-1500-13  WSU090-0800-13  WSU180-0450-13  WSU150-0560-R13  WSU135-
0880-13  WSU120-3000-13  WSU120-1000-R13  WSU090-1300-R13  WSU060-4000-13